
15400 OLD SIMCOE RD, PORT PERRY, ON, CANADA L9L 1L8
PORT PERRY: 905-985-8479 • TOLL FREE: 1-800-263-7943
FAX: 905-985-0265 • E-MAIL: sales@techstarplastics.com
WEBSITE: www.techstarplastics.com

Jumbo Starcarts™
With a capacity of 48 bushels or 60 cubic feet, 

the 850B jumbo is our largest cart. Capable of 

holding 1500 lbs, it has 6" threadguard 

casters – 2 rigid and 2 swivel - mounted on a 

recessed plywood base with your choice of 

corner or diamond pattern. This cart also offers 

an easy access cut-out option on one or both 

sides. Also available in slightly smaller version 

– model 840B and now a lighter duty version 

model 850A.

FEATURES: 
    6" threadguard casters in   

    diamond or corner pattern.

    Recessed plywood undercarriage.  

    (Easy access cut-out option shown.)

Caster Pattern: Corner
or

850B

Model
No.

840B

Bushels Cubic Feet Inside
L x W x H

Shipping
Weight

850A

850B

30

48

48

38 60 x 40 x 28

62 x 42 x 42

62 x 42 x 42

60

60

1200

900

1500

180

170

200

6”

5”

6”

(inches)

Outside
L x W x H

Max
Load

Caster

62 x 44 x 38

65 x 45 x 52

65 x 45 x 54

(inches) (pounds)(pounds)

Diamond


