Jumbo Starcarts™

With a capacity of 48 bushels or 60 cubic feet, the 850B jumbo is our largest cart. Capable of holding 1500 lbs, it has 6" threadguard casters – 2 rigid and 2 swivel - mounted on a recessed plywood base with your choice of corner or diamond pattern. This cart also offers an easy access cut-out option on one or both sides. Also available in slightly smaller version – model 840B and now a lighter duty version model 850A.

FEATURES:

6" threadguard casters in diamond or corner pattern. Recessed plywood undercarriage. (Easy access cut-out option shown.)

Caster Pattern: Corner or Diamond

Model No.	Bushels	Cubic Feet	Inside L x W x H (inches)	Outside L x W x H (inches)	Max Load (pounds)	Shipping Weight (pounds)	Caster
840B	30	38	60 x 40 x 28	62 x 44 x 38	1200	180	6"
850A	48	60	62 x 42 x 42	65 x 45 x 52	900	170	5"
850B	48	60	62 x 42 x 42	65 x 45 x 54	1500	200	6"

15400 OLD SIMCOE RD, PORT PERRY, ON, CANADA L9L 1L8 PORT PERRY: 905-985-8479 • TOLL FREE: 1-800-263-7943 FAX: 905-985-0265 • E-MAIL: sales@techstarplastics.com WEBSITE: www.techstarplastics.com



850B